DMC1

Banff - Stay & Ski Package

Tariffs - valid from 5 Jan 2021 on.

* Cost per person in Canadian $s.

= Rates include GST.

* Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
= Check with us for special Senior Citizen rates.

Hotel: Elk + Avenue Hotel, Banff

Tour Code: DM-YBASKI3N2SKI-S
Stay 3 Nights & Ski 2 Days

. . . Youth Child Child

From To Twin Triple Quad Single (13 to 17) (610 12) (below 5)
3-Jan-21 30-Apr-21 $521 $493 $478 $692 $292 $165 $165
1-May-21 14-May-21 $664 $588 $550 $979 $292 $165 $165

Tour Code: DM-YBASKI4N3SKI-S
Stay 4 Nights & Ski 3 Days

. . . Youth Child Child

From To Twin  Triple Quad Single (13 to 17) (60 12) (below 5)
3-Jan-21 30-Apr-21 $735 $697 $678 $964 $420 $234 $234
1-May-21 14-May-21 $926 $825 S774 $1,346 $420 $234 $234
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Tour Code: DM-YBASKI5SN4SKI-S
Stay 5 Nights & Ski 4 Days

. . . Youth Child Child

From To Twin Triple Quad Single (13 to 17) (6t0 12) (below 5)
3-Jan-21 30-Apr-21 $949 $902 $879 $1,235 $548 $303 $303
1-May-21 14-May-21 $1,188  $1,061 $998 $1,713 $548 $303 $303

Tour Code: DM-YBASKI6N4SKI-S
Stay 6 Nights & Ski 4 Days

. . . Youth Child Child

From To Twin Triple Quad Single (13 to 17) (610 12) (below 5)
3-Jan-21 30-Apr-21 $1,031 $974 $946 $1,374 $573 $319 $319
1-May-21 14-May-21  $1,317  S$1,165 $1,089  $1,947 $573 $319 $319

Tour Code: DM-YBASKI7N5SKI-S
Stay 7 Nights & Ski 5 Days

. . . Youth Child Child

From To Twin Triple Quad Single (13 to 17) (60 12) (below 5)
3-Jan-21 30-Apr-21 $1,245  S$1,179 S1,146  $1,645 $701 $517 $388
1-May-21 14-May-21  $1,579 $1,402 S$1,313  S2,314 $701 $517 $388
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Room Configuration Beds Occupancy
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For more information on Rooming and how rates apply, please refer to Important Notes
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